
Daily Rhythm
8:00-9:00 Arrival and Outdoor Time

9:00-9:45 Snack and Morning Circle

9:45-11:15 Indoor Work Cycle

Lunch Circle and Preparation

Lunch

Toileting and Nap Preparation

Nap/Afternoon Work Cycle

Snack and Outdoor Time

Pickup

11:15-11:45

11:45-12:30

2.5yo Pickup Time12:30-12:45

12:30-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15


