## Daily Rhythm

8:00-9:00	Arrival and Outdoor Time
9:00-9:45	Snack and Morning Circle
9:45-11:15	Indoor Work Cycle
ll:l5-ll:45	Lunch Circle and Preparation
11:45-12:30	Lunch
12:30-12:45	2.5yo Pickup Time
12:30-1:00	Toileting and Nap Preparation
1:00-2:00	Nap/Afternoon Work Cycle
2:00-3:00	Snack and Outdoor Time
3:00-3:15	Pickup